Marian Catholic High School
1981 Football Statistics
Team - Season Totals

Total Points
Total First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty
Rushing Attempts
Yards Gained Rushing
Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt
Passes Attempted
Passes Completed
Yards Gained Passing
Average Yards Per Passing Completion
Percentage of Completion
Total Yards
Fumbles Lost
Interceptions
Interception Return Yards
Average Yards Per Interception Return
Punts
Punting Yards
Average Yards Per Punt
Punt Returns
Punt Return Yards
Average Yards Per Punt Return
Kickoffs
Kickoff Yards
Average Yards Per Kickoff
Kickoff Returns
Kickoff Return Yards
Average Yards Per Kickoff Return
Total Return Yards
Penalties
Penalty Yards

Marian
Catholic

241
169
124
37
8
422
2038
4.83
110
46
874
19.00
0.42
2912
8
12
186
15.5
23
780
33.91
21
155
7.38
44
2180
49.55
22
321
14.59
662
59
525

Opponents

81
97
53
39
5
N/A
835
#VALUE!
188
80
889
11.11
0.43
1724
8
19
N/A
#VALUE!
N/A
N/A
#VALUE!
N/A
N/A
#VALUE!
N/A
N/A
#VALUE!
N/A
N/A
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
N/A
N/A



